ZWS-PAF Series 1
ZWS-PAF Series
150W to 480W
Single Output Power Supplies
Key Market Segments & Applications
Factory Automation Process Control, NC-Machining,
Automotive, Packaging Equipment,
Materials Handling,

Vibration (non operating) 10 - 55Hz (1 minute sweep), 19.6m/s2 constant X, Y, Z 1 hour
Shock < 196.1 m/s2
Safety Agency Approvals UL/CSA60950-1, EN60950-1, EN50178, CE Mark
Conducted & Radiated EMI EN55022/EN55022-B, FCC Class B, VCCI-B
Immunity EN61000-4-2, -3, -4, -5, -6, -8, -11
Weight (Typ) g 500g (800g with cover) 750g (1100g with cover)
Size (WxHxD) (PCB versions) mm 208 x 80 x 40 222 x 95 x 45  (5)
Warranty yrs 2
Notes:
(1) 100/200VAC (3) Avoid prolonged operation in overload (5)    See outline drawings for all other models on website
(2) 25°C ambient (cold start) (4) With 0.7m/s airflow.  See derating table for convection cooling
ZWS-PAF Series2
Max Max Max Max
Adjust Current Power Current Power Peak Peak
Model Voltage Range Convection Convection Forced Air(6) Forced Air(6) Current(5) Power(5)
ZWS150PAF24 24V 21.6 - 28.8V 6.3A 151.2W 8.4A 201.6W 12A 288W
ZWS150PAF36 36V 32.4 - 41.4V 4.2A 151.2W 5.6A 201.6W 8A 288W
ZWS150PAF48 48V 43.2 - 52.8V 3.1A 148.8W 4.3A 206.4W 6A 288W
ZWS240PAF24 24V 21.6 - 28.8V 10A 240W 12.5A 300W 20A 480W
ZWS240PAF36 36V 32.4 - 41.4V 6.7A 241.2W 8.4A 302.4W 13.3A 478.8W
ZWS240PAF48 48V 43.2 - 52.8V 5A 240W 6.3A 302.4W 10A 480W
Note 5: For 10s maximum, 35% duty cycle, average power not to exceed maximum ratings
Note 6: With 1.5m/s forced air
Mode l  Se lec to r
BAR  CODE